
Oak Grove Pro-Am
10/21/2017 # of players 86 86

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPO 1 Francisco Martinez 56725 70 65 135
MPO 2 Bryan Vagi 23985 68 68 136
MPO 3 David Super Bretado 26981 73 64 137 1058 7.5 7.5 7 22
MPO 3 Joshua Bignell 79232 71 66 137
MPO 5 kris kornish 74 65 139
MPO 6 Eric Norbut 34586 68 73 141 832 7.5 7.5 4 19
MPO 7 Connor Hanrahan 58857 77 67 144
MPO 8 David Olsen 25520 74 75 149 2174 7.5 7.5 2 17
MPO 9 Seth Gregory 70141 78 79 157
MPO 10 Michael Aguilar 90210 78 81 159

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FPO 1 Kona Star Panis 27832 83 75 158

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPM 1 Chris Brophy 13274 68 74 142 149 7.5 7.5 6 1 22
MPM 2 Richard Ewald 52674 73 70 143 936 7.5 7.5 5 20
MPM 3 Jeff Frost 85367 73 72 145
MPM 4 Keith Wolter 71168 78 70 148
MPM 5 Noah Rodriguez 21215 78 72 150 338 7.5 7.5 2 17
MPM 6 Jeff Panis 17670 76 75 151
MPM 7 Paul Grimshaw 19785 999 DNF

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPS 1 Derrick Stockhausen 4646 85 82 167

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA1 1 D.J. Cookson 89816 67 65 132
MA1 2 Robert Farrell 90164 77 66 143
MA1 3 Matthew Stevens 77 68 145
MA1 4 Matus Sobolic 78 71 149
MA1 5 Drew Sodergren 71186 79 71 150 2165 7.5 7.5 9 24
MA1 6 Peter Mares 68727 79 72 151
MA1 6 Big Chris Banuelos 79133 77 74 151
MA1 6 Scott Smith 85000 77 74 151
MA1 9 Randall Cook 79 75 154 2129 7.5 7.5 5 20
MA1 10 Justin Andrews 25832 79 78 157
MA1 11 David Torres 77732 83 80 163 2088 7.5 7.5 3 18
MA1 12 Mike Helfrich 101110 86 81 167
MA1 13 Kevin O'Neil 99646 97 78 175
MA1 14 Matthew Hickey 99129 83 888 DNF

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FA1 1 Joanne Bernardo 88861 83 83 166
FA1 2 Nevver Arabian 83989 92 84 176



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MM1 1 Juan Lopez 17470 71 66 137 117 7.5 7.5 4 1 20
MM1 2 Chris Calleton 32173 72 70 142 591 7.5 7.5 3 18
MM1 3 Steve Civitak 15556 76 70 146 147 7.5 7.5 2 17
MM1 4 Brandon Val Verde 42330 79 82 161
MM1 5 Tyrell Peters 68789 86 79 165

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MG1 1 Chuck Powell 21235 72 71 143 333 7.5 7.5 4 1 20
MG1 2 Dale Ventress 39267 79 80 159 698 7.5 7.5 3 18
MG1 3 Brian Weatherby 75051 84 77 161
MG1 4 Duncan Crawford 44756 81 81 162
MG1 5 Craig Friedemann 36028 96 90 186

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MS1 1 Gary Abraham 38974 81 78 159
MS1 2 David Hadder 10207 84 76 160 214 7.5 7.5 4 19
MS1 3 Mike Ventress 38306 91 84 175 751 7.5 7.5 3 18
MS1 4 Spence Stevens 47078 90 89 179 897 7.5 7.5 2 17
MS1 5 Gary Kendy 77061 94 87 181 2078 7.5 7.5 1 16
MS1 6 Steve Rieck 82355 94 89 183

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA2 1 Aaron Perez 92045 77 76 153
MA2 2 Scott Dallas 83366 76 79 155 2144 7.5 7.5 16 31
MA2 3 Chris "DND" Leonard 65698 83 74 157
MA2 3 Joshua Fisher 35245 82 75 157
MA2 3 Aaron Dooley 90053 80 77 157
MA2 6 Hsiao Jack Hsu 77968 82 76 158 2077 7.5 7.5 12 27
MA2 7 Jordan Brinkley 100758 84 77 161
MA2 7 Kris Tuaila 87783 80 81 161 2167 7.5 7.5 11 26
MA2 9 Brian Kernan 62052 84 78 162
MA2 10 Gustaf Thorn 81 82 163
MA2 10 Randall Cook 68679 78 85 163 2129 7.5 7.5 8 23
MA2 12 Chuck Borquez 62318 82 82 164 1048 7.5 7.5 6 21
MA2 12 Mike Despars 98294 82 82 164 2234 7.5 7.5 6 21
MA2 14 chris banuelos 85 80 165
MA2 15 Ryan Walters 100900 87 82 169
MA2 16 Dylan Brinkley 93496 83 87 170
MA2 17 David Torres 89 82 171 2088 7.5 7.5 1 16
MA2 18 Jose Elias 90185 92 88 180

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FA2 1 Caroline Murrey Bretado 79061 100 104 204
FA2 2 Jennifer Janssen 88658 106 105 211



Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA3 1 Scott Ford 100383 81 83 164
MA3 2 Gregg Buckalew 71813 82 82 164
MA3 3 Alvin Osborn 19924 85 83 168 489 7.5 7.5 7 22
MA3 3 Evan Goldblatt 100739 85 83 168
MA3 5 Gavin Smith 87 89 176
MA3 6 John Siglock 87 91 178
MA3 7 Justin Helsley 49142 93 91 184
MA3 8 Gilbert Rabago 31098 88 101 189 570 7.5 7.5 2 17
MA3 9 Jase Maloney 89481 103 94 197 2196 7.5 7.5 1 16
MA3 10 Edwin Silvera 53902 103 96 199 982 7.5 7.5 0 15

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

FA3 1 Stevie Veniez 98144 111 106 217
FA3 2 Tamiko Juvinall 89295 106 118 224 2205 7.5 7.5 0 15

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA4 1 Sean No Name Prewitt 80856 88 85 173 2114 7.5 7.5 2 1 18
MA4 2 michael nelson 87 91 178
MA4 3 brian cobb 104 98 202


